Event

MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K

WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K

MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K

WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K

SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST

SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST

800 TEAM
800 TEAM

800 TEAM
800 TEAM

3 LAP SPRINT
3 LAP SPRINT
3 LAP SPRINT
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Pre/Final Goal

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

16:05
15:35

16:29
18:00

20:30
19:55
22:05
21:00
22:00
19:50
20:05

35:25:00
32:20:00
34:55:00
38:42:00
34:30:00

43:45:00
42:00:00
46:15:00
44:55:00
46:00:00
41:55:00
42:45:00
43:10:00

2:10
1:07
3:39
4:40
11:36
2:04
1:04
3:18
4:36
11:02
2:34
2:34
5:08
2:19
2:26
4:45
28
24.5
56.2

Dist
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
880
440
1320
1™
880
440
1320
1™
800
800
800
800
220
220
440

Sex Age

=TI (L

B e B 0 |

25
30
35
40
50
35

35
30
40
35
45
20
30

25
30
35
50
35

35
30
40
35
45
20
25
30

Place Time

6
5
12

N
N

6TH

oo N OO O

4TH

a o~ b OO

6TH

6TH

16:04
16:00
17:26
16:45
18:25
18:55

20:31
19:40
22:08
20:52
22:15
19:21
19:50

34:29:00
33:47:00
34:58:00
38:47:00
35:53:00

43:46:00
42:18:00
47:40:00
43:48:00
47:50:00
40:41:00
42:32:00
41:41:00

02:16.8
01:07.1
03:19.5
04:49.5
11:52
02:03.2
01:05.0
03:22.9
04:36.2
11:07.4
02:31.6
02:33.5
05:05.6
02:21.0
02:29.3
04:50.3
:27.77
:24.61
:56.97

Name

UNDERWOOD, MARK
VARGA, CHAD
ROMAN, MARK
JENKINS, MICHAEL
KING, RIO

PLANA, MIGUEL

PLANA, DEE
TAYLOR, JOAN
HAYES, BRENDA
HAGER, DIANNA
MORIARTY, SOFIA
JACKSON, COLEEN
KRAFT, LAUREEN

UNDERWOOD, MARK
VARGA, CHAD
JENKINS, MICHAEL
KING, RIO
MANDEVILLE, RAY

PLANA, DEE
TAYLOR, JOAN
HAYES, BRENDA
HAGER, DIANNA
MORIARTY, SOFIA
JACKSON, COLEEN
LABARBERA, ELLEN
KRAFT, LAUREEN

MCGUIRE, GLEN
EATON, DEBBIE
JENKINS, MICHAEL
MANDEVILLE, RAY

DESOSA, DAVE
WEBER, CINDY
HULL, CHUCK
DIETZ, JIM

LABARBERA, ELLEN
RENCH, TEPE

MICHALAK, BETH
RENCH, TEPE

PHILLIPS, SHERI
HURNDON, JAMES
JONES, DOUG



3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT
3 LAP SPRINT
3 LAP SPRINT
3 LAP SPRINT

EXECUTIVE RELAY
EXECUTIVE RELAY
EXECUTIVE RELAY
EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY
EXECUTIVE RELAY
EXECUTIVE RELAY
EXECUTIVE RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY
4 X 200 RELAY
4 X 200 RELAY
4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY
4 X 200 RELAY
4 X 200 RELAY
4 X 200 RELAY

MILE TEAM
MILE TEAM

MILE TEAM
MILE TEAM

SENIORS RELAY
SENIORS RELAY
SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY
SENIORS RELAY
SENIORS RELAY

WOMENS RELAY
WOMENS RELAY
WOMENS RELAY

WOMENS RELAY
WOMENS RELAY
WOMENS RELAY

SUBMAST SPRINT

PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM :29

24
:26
127
124

45

45
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54.2
2:43
27.5
24.5
55.8
53.8
2:40
2:38
1:00
2:16
5:00
10:54
2:24
53
2:02
4:32
9:51

1:41
23.5

25
26.8
231
1:38
4:40
4:38
9:18

1:45
3:40
1:05

1:40
3:30
2:35
1:10
1:09
4:54
2:26
1:04
1:01
4:31

220
220
440
440
880
440
880
1M
880
440
880
™
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
220
/-

440
220
660
440
220
660
880
440
440
880
440
440

220

Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
10TH
30 Exec
30 Exec
30 Exec
30 Exec

30 Exec
30 Exec
30 Exec
30 Exec
1ST

40

50
Open
Open

40

50
Open
Open

Open
Open

Open
Open

50
50
50

10TH

1ST

2ND

2ND

:52.78
02:41.5
:29.33
:24.65
:55.88
:53.33
02:44.2
02:32.0
:57.24
02:12.4
04:50.5
10:32.0
02:23.0
:54.02
02:04.8
04:30.4
09:52.3
:23.56
:25.15
:26.23
:24.53
01:39.5
:23.42
:25.10
:27.10
:22.84
01:38.6

02:40.6
01:08.3
01:13.0
05:01.9
02:25.9
01:07.2
01:02.4
04:35.8
:28.11

ARTIGUES, MARK

EATON, DEBBI
VICKS, JAMES
JONES, DOUG
CANNON, DAVID

GILL, KAREN
ALLEN, RICH
MCGUIRE, GLEN
HULL, CHUCK

DENTON, HEIDI
RHINEHART, RICK
ALLEN, RICH
RUSSELL, DAN
(NATIONAL RECORD)
JOHNSON, BO
MATTHIAS, TONY
BROWN, PORTIA
WESTBROOK, PAUL

JOHNSON, BO
MATTHIAS, TONY
BROWN, PORTIA
WESTBROOK, PAUL

(NO ENTRY)
(NO ENTRY)

(NO ENTRY)
(NO ENTRY)

(NO ENTRY)
(NO ENTRY)
(NO ENTRY)

(NO ENTRY)
(NO ENTRY)
(NO ENTRY)

DENTON, HEIDI
GILL, KAREN
EATON, DEBBIE

ALESSANDRA, LITA
MOSLEY, DIANNE
MICHALAK, BETH

ALESSANDRA, LITA



SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT

SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT

PRESIDENTS RELAY
PRESIDENTS RELAY
PRESIDENTS RELAY

PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY

PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY

MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY

MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY

DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY

SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
RESULT
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
RESULT

24
:55

134

27

:55

131
126
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2:05
3:53
27.5
23.8
52.2
2:02
3:44

1:.07
2:08
3:30
2:05
1:06
9:56
1:06
2:08
3:19
2:05
1:06
9:44
2:24
1:00
2:20

6:45
2:08

2:04

6:04
5:10
2:02
4:37
4:35
9:38

26:02:00

28
28
55
54
25
24
3:34

220
440
880
220
220
440
880
[
880
440
880
440
880
1320
880
440
440
880
1320
880
440
880
440
880
220
220
880
440
880
220
220
1™
880
1™
1™
2M
220
220
440
440
220
220

30
35
35

30
35
30
35

40
40
40
40
50
3RD
Open
Open
40
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
40
Open

6TH

3RD

4TH

:25.55
:56.53
02:04.7
03:54.9
:27.18
:23.39
:55.34
02:05.2
03:51.5
02:45.5
01:17.8
03:01.9
07:05.6
01:06.5
02:09.9
03:33.8
02:10.0
01:05.2
10.05.5
01:05.4
02:10.7
03:23.9
02:05.0
01:06.3
09:51.6
02:25.7
:57.3
02:26.6
:34.0
:29.0
06:53.0
02:11.9
:54.09
02:05.1
:32.22
:25.73
06:09.3
05:11.2
02:04.5
04:33.2
04:31.0
09:49.1
26:09.7
:29.18
:27.53
:53.96
:54.73
:26.47
:23.09
03:35.0

SLAUGHTER, LAYTON
VICKS, JAMES
DESOSA, DAVE

PHILLIPS, SHERI
RHINEHART, RICK
ELLIOTT, MIKE
ALLEN, RICH

GENTRY, TOM
SELF, SAM
MURRILL, BOB

RYAN, SHELLY
TOLBERT, DANNY
UNDERWOOD, MARK
HESKETH, SCOTT
WEBER, CINDY

RYAN, SHELLY
TOLBERT, DANNY
HESKETH, SCOTT
CANNON, DAVID
MOSLEY, DIANNE

CRUTHIS, JERRY
VICKS, JAMES
MCGEHEE, JOHN
WALKER, SHEILA
KING, RIO

MCGEHEE, JOHN
RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
ILES, ROBERT
WALKER, SHEILA
DEATHERAGE, TONY

MICHALAK, BETH
CANNON, DAVID
ILES, ROBERT
DIETZ, JIM
RUSSELL, DAN

DENTON, HEIDI
MOSLEY, DIANNE
RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
RHINEHART, RICK
MATTHIAS, TONY
ARTIGUES, MARK
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SPRINT RELAY FINAL 28.3 220 F  Open :26.86 PHILLIPS, SHERI
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 27.7 220 F Open :26.22 BROWN, PORTIA
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 54.8 440 M Open :52.66 ARTIGUES, MARK
MASTERS RELAY FINAL 2:08 880 M 40 02:11.9 MCGEHEE, JOHN
MASTERS RELAY FINAL  :55 440 M 40 :54.09 RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
MASTERS RELAY FINAL 2:04 880 M 40 02:05.1 ILES, ROBERT
MASTERS RELAY FINAL  :31 220 F 40 :32.22 WALKER, SHEILA
MASTERS RELAY FINAL  :26 220 M 50 :25.73 DEATHERAGE, TONY
RESULT 6:04 —  —- 3RD 3RD  06:09.3
DISTANCE MEDLEY  FINAL 5:10 1M F  Open 05:11.2 MICHALAK, BETH
DISTANCE MEDLEY  FINAL 2:02 880 M Open 02:04.5 CANNON, DAVID
DISTANCE MEDLEY  FINAL 4:37 1M M 40 04:33.2 ILES, ROBERT
DISTANCE MEDLEY  FINAL 4:35 1M M  Open 04:31.0 DIETZ, JIM
DISTANCE MEDLEY  FINAL 9:38 2M M Open 09:49.1 RUSSELL, DAN
RESULT 26:02:00 —-  —- 4TH 4TH 26:09.7
SPRINT RELAY PRELIM 28 220 F  Open :29.18 DENTON, HEIDI
SPRINT RELAY PRELIM 28 220 F  Open :27.53 MOSLEY, DIANNE
SPRINT RELAY PRELIM 55 440 M Open :53.96 RODRIGUEZ, DAVID
SPRINT RELAY PRELIM 54 440 M Open :54.73 RHINEHART, RICK
SPRINT RELAY PRELIM 25 220 M 40 :126.47 MATTHIAS, TONY
SPRINT RELAY PRELIM 24 220 M Open :23.09 ARTIGUES, MARK
RESULT 3:34 — 03:35.0
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 28.3 220 F Open :26.86 PHILLIPS, SHERI
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 27.7 220 F  Open :26.22 BROWN, PORTIA
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 54.8 440 M Open :52.66 ARTIGUES, MARK
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 52.5 440 M Open :53.84 WESTBROOK, PAUL
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 247 220 M 40 :23.78 JOHNSON, BO
SPRINT RELAY FINAL 23.3 220 M Open :22.53 ELLIOTT, MIKE
RESULT 3:31 — 4TH 4TH 03:26.5
TEAM JUMP(HIGH) FINAL F 30 800 5'0" ALESSANDRA, LITA
TEAM JUMP(HIGH) FINAL M Open 739 5'8" CANNON, DAVID
TEAM JUMP(HIGH) FINAL
TEAM JUMP(LONG) FINAL M  Open 638 18' 7" JONES, DOUG
TEAM JUMP(LONG) FINAL M 35 559 14'6" SLAUGHTER, LAYTON
TEAM JUMP(LONG) FINAL M 30 605 16'7" HURNDON, JAMES
RESULT —_— - 13TH 13TH 1539
TEAM SHOTPUT FINAL M 30 492 32'8" RAINEY, NATE
TEAM DISCUS FINAL M 30 404 92'0" RAINEY, NATE
TEAM SHOTPUT FINAL M 35 786 47'8" LEWIS, LONNIE
TEAM DISCUS FINAL M 35 514 111'1" LEWIS, LONNIE
TEAM SHOTPUT FINAL F 40 554 29'0" SCHUPP, LYNDA
TEAM DISCUS FINAL F 40 449 8o6'2" SCHUPP, LYNDA
RESULT — 7TH 7TH 2303
ADMINISTRATOR ERVIN, PAM



—_

710
612
595
584
581
578
555
540

O© o NO O~ WN

765 ATT

GENERAL ELECTRIC
TEXAS INSTRUMENTS
TENNECO

PACIFIC TELESIS

U.S. WEST

EXXON

HUGHES

IBM

10 314 HEWLETT PACKARD

RESULTS DIVISION 1A

535
479
436
343
204
168
134
8 102
9 70
10 36
11 18

NOoO Ok~ OON -

CIGNA

COCA COLA

BOEING

TRW

ROCKWELL

DELTA

BRITISH AIRWAYS
SUN MICROSYSTEMS

AMGEN

DIGITAL
TEXACO

USCAA Results TI Team 1992

RESULTS DIVISION 1

5/5



